
Friday,Mar. 12.
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
410.0 Uncle Jimmy
710.15 Musical Grab

ray |10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News2.30 Home Service session
(Gran) ,

4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session,
including "Questions andAnswers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends5.15 Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
pe Sports

session (Bill Mere-ith)
7.15 The Money Machine7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 This is True
8. 0 Headline News ;8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphoneer Talbot). O° U.S. War Department pro-
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health taik by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
O Uncle Jimmy-15 Ballads We Love
-30 For Richer, for Poorer45 Big Sister

0
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0
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1. 0 Musical programme1.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2. 0 vaca maey menu2.15 & 1 ee London News2.0 In pe mic tempo2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session5. 0 Musical programme15 London News
30 You Can’t Do Business
b re Hitler!The Money Machine30 Bert Howell Presents-
45 This is True
QO Headline News
20 Easy Aces

6.
6.
7.1
7.
7.
8.
8.2

| 9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings
10. © The Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies
9. © Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Refiections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. G@ Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Last-minute Reminders2. 0 Snappy melody2.30 Home ‘Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Variety
4.30 Headline News, followed
by Health and Beauty session
sa ueThe Children’s sessiondo Junior Sports session
5.45 Early evening musicale
6. O Lavender and Old Lace
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide
6.45 Tuneful tales
7. O Sports preview
ed The Money Machine (firstbroadcast)7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Music of the British Isles
8. 0 Headline News
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Laughter Lane
10. 0 Klondike
10.30 "The Toff’: S3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. ‘London News7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved.
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Wave Loved
(continued)7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas (final broadcast)7.30 Bert Howell present-
8. G Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. O London News
11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk by" "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
6.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 London News
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Saturday, Mar. 13
’

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.45 Morning Reflections12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12,30 The Gardening _ session(Jchn Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3. 0 Londdh News445 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio7.0 The Fred Waring (U.S.War Department) programme7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. This ig True
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler!
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. O Dance time .11.0 London News ,

12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle
Socrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
10. O Gardening session
("Snowy")
10.15 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Variety and sports flashes
First Sports Summary

|Second Sports Summary
Variety programmeLondon News
Highway Night Express
London NewsFirst Light Fraser
Sports reselts. (Bill King)The Fred Waring (U.S.
oor programmeThis ts True ~

Headline News
Happi_ Hill, the Roving
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The Money Machine ¢Doctor Mac
Fun with Music
Variety
Dance session
London News
Dance session (contd.)
Close dlown

3Z7,B CHRISTCHURCH |)

1430 ke, 210 m,
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport ("TheToff")
i Bachelor Giris’ session ~
9.30 Variety parade
10. 0 Songs for the family
10.16 Love for a Day11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.45 The Gardening session
2. 0 Snappy tunes and sports
flashes
3.15 Highlights of humour
4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing summary
5. © -The Children’s session,
commencing with Tales and

NAROOCOOM

w

ry

ou

~ae

Legends+ Musio for the early even-ng
5.45 Sports review
6. 0 Highway Night Express
‘6.15, London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song7. 0 "The Fred Waring" (U.S.
Wer Dept. programme)7.15 Stars of to-morrow
.7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

|

7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 0 Headline News8.5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.35 Fun with Muslo
9.39 Music for the stay-at-
homes
10. 0 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflectionsore & 1.15 p.m. London News.Of Ifiterest to Men
Music and sports flashes
London News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the
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Highway Night ExpreseLondon News
After dinner story
Sports results
The Fred Waring (U.S,

War Department) programme7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Headiine News8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.15 Gladys Moncrieff sings
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Musio
10. 0 Band Waggon10.30 Broadcast of ‘the Town HallDance
14. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for theet Shift12. Close down
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272, PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UnoleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Melody Lane6.15 London News7.0 The Fred Waring (U.S,War Department) programme
7.15 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
8. 0 Headline News
eA Adventure on the Higheas
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

Boots; Boots,Boots MRS.RVDETHANKS
Keep our fighting men on the march_
Release leather,thread,eyeletsand nails HARDYS Forfor our armed forces by keeping your 66WONDERFULRESULTS9)presentfootwearin service_ NUGGET"
willhelp: 243AnnandaleStreet;Sydney:TheManager,RM:Hardy&Co.

DearSic;~Awhileago I wassufferingsomethingterrible fromnervous indi-
Keep footwear serviceable as well gestion,SOafriendofminebeggedofmetotryHardy'SRemedy. IwasS0bad

AGOA thatIfeltthatnothingwouldcureme;but justtosatisfymyfriend I boughtas smart by using NUGGET" 3tin totryit;and Imustsay I havehadwonderful resultsandwouldnot be
regularly. Remembernew footwear ReGistered IAADLMAAR withouta tin.

BLACK Yoursgratefully,(Sgd,)MRS:D.RYDE:requires coupons, that is why old
WATERPROOF 0R6�FROMAcidfootwear requires NUGGET" BOOT POLISH

NcS

INDIGESTIONAND
UeatherAor
ArRseavATIVE ,
MD

INNZ HARDYSULCERATEDSTOMACHREMEDY
Menufactured by Ra Ma Hardy & Co:, Bond Street; Wellington:


